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              DongGuan KINGTEK Industrial Co.,LTD DSHP03TSGET
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  DongGuan KINGTEK Industrial Co.,LTD
                

 Package
 SMD-6P,5.4x5.4mm

 Description
 
                3Bit SPST Black Slide (Standard),凹槽式 SMD-6P,5.4x5.4mm  DIP Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  85
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.525
                      	$ 0.53
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.4376
                      	$ 4.38
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.3946
                      	$ 11.84
	
                      85+
                    	 
                        $0.3516
                      	$ 29.89
	
                      510+
                    	 
                        $0.3262
                      	$ 166.36
	
                      1020+
                    	 
                        $0.3135
                      	$ 319.77



 
              In Stock: 1678
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  